COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 07/10/2020
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 14:08:02
CONTID: C21900         ESTIMATE NO: 0005 PROG 2005
PCN: 21900-BID    COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 3
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
I-70 GLENWOOD CANYON PHASE 7 PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: NHPP0702-380

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
14:08:02
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY (SURFACE TREATMENT)
0005 *Removal of Structures and Obstructions 1.000
0.000
202-00000
3,423.401.000

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
14:08:02
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0201 0201 ROADWAY (STRUCTURES)
0380 *Aggregate Bag 2,585.000
0.000
208-00035
16,802.502,585.000

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
14:08:02
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0300 0300 STR F-08-AI
0430 *Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special) 5,422.000
0.000
202-00246
48,798.005,422.000

519-03035
24,283.381,942.670
24,283.38
5,496.000
SY
12.50000
0460 Furnish Thin Bonded Overlay (Polyester Concrete) 0.000
2,327.140
519-03055
187,916.562,327.140
187,916.56
4,950.000
CF
80.75000
CAT 341,462.94279,264.94806,930.50CURRENT AMT0300 $ $ $
CAT NO0301 0301 STR F-08-BH
0465 *Removal of Expansion Device 0.000
0.000
202-00504
0.000.000

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
14:08:02
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0302 0302 STR F-08-AM
0480 *Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) (Special) 2,876.000
0.000
202-00246
25,884.002,876.000

900-00014
949.531.000
0.00
1.000
L S
949.53000
0650 Br Expan Device (0-12 In) / CMO #2 0.000
34.000
518-01012
105,400.0034.000
105,400.00
34.000
LF
3,100.00000
CAT 978,606.83141,791.00983,306.83CURRENT AMT0302 $ $ $
CAT NO0303 0303 STR F-07-AO
0535 *Removal of Expansion Device 36.000
0.000
202-00504
14,400.0036.000

601-03000
0.000.000
0.00
1.000
CY
2,500.00000
0555 Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) 0.000
0.000
602-00020
0.000.000
0.00
0.000
LB
6.00000
CAT 32,180.0017,780.0036,630.00CURRENT AMT0303 $ $ $
CAT NO0304 0304 WALL R070A118949MLA
0560 *Removal of Bridge Railing 58.000
0.000
202-00425
2,900.0058.000

601-40300
0.000.000
0.00
43.000
SY
35.00000
0585 *Bridge Rail Type 8R MASH 0.000
58.000
606-10810
10,440.0058.000
10,440.00
58.000
LF
180.00000
CAT 33,198.4010,440.0047,495.00CURRENT AMT0304 $ $ $
CAT NO0305 0305 POST TENSIONED SLABS (WB)
0590 *Removal of Portions of Present Structure 0.000
0.000
202-00502
0.000.000

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
14:08:02
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0306 0306 STR F-08-AH
0625 *Removal of Expansion Device 0.000
0.000
202-00504
0.000.000